

INTELIGO BANK LTD.
ESTADO DE RESULTADO
DE DICIEMBRE 2017 A DICIEMBRE 2018
(En Miles de Balboas)

| | 2017 | 2018 | | | | | | | | | | | | ACUMULADO |
|-------------------------------|-----------|--------|---------|--------|--------|----------|--------|--------|--------|------------|---------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| | Diciembre | Enero | Febrero | Marzo | Abril | Mayo | Junio | Julio | Agosto | Septiembre | Octubre | Noviembre | Diciembre | |
| Ingresos Por Intereses | 15,616.86 | 780.53 | 621.34 | 657.08 | 601.50 | 614.78 | 530.18 | 525.33 | 508.79 | 469.35 | 467.77 | 446.58 | 423.24 | 6,646.48 |
| Préstamos | 15,616.28 | 780.53 | 621.29 | 657.03 | 601.44 | 614.73 | 530.13 | 525.28 | 508.74 | 469.30 | 467.74 | 446.47 | 423.19 | 6,645.86 |
| Depósitos | 0.59 | 0.00 | 0.05 | 0.05 | 0.06 | 0.05 | 0.05 | 0.05 | 0.05 | 0.05 | 0.03 | 0.11 | 0.05 | 0.62 |
| Inversiones | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Arrendamiento Financiero | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Otros Ingresos | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Egresos de Operaciones | 5,247.52 | 233.38 | 218.63 | 153.14 | 146.94 | 140.38 | 127.49 | 129.07 | 126.24 | 115.68 | 113.46 | 109.13 | 100.36 | 1,713.89 |
| Intereses Pagados | 5,247.52 | 233.38 | 218.63 | 153.14 | 146.94 | 140.38 | 127.49 | 129.07 | 126.24 | 115.68 | 113.46 | 109.13 | 100.36 | 1,713.89 |
| Comisiones | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Ingreso Neto de Intereses | 10,369.34 | 547.15 | 402.72 | 503.94 | 454.56 | 474.40 | 402.69 | 396.26 | 382.54 | 353.68 | 354.32 | 337.44 | 322.88 | 4,932.59 |
| Otros Ingresos | 3.93 | 0.05 | 1.57 | 0.44 | 1.01 | 0.44 | 0.00 | 0.25 | 0.29 | 0.20 | 0.25 | 0.26 | 0.26 | 5.02 |
| Comisiones | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Operaciones con Divisas | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Dividendos | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Otros Ingresos | 3.93 | 0.05 | 1.57 | 0.44 | 1.01 | 0.44 | 0.00 | 0.25 | 0.29 | 0.20 | 0.25 | 0.26 | 0.26 | 5.02 |
| Ingresos de Operaciones | 10,373.27 | 547.20 | 404.29 | 504.38 | 455.57 | 474.84 | 402.69 | 396.51 | 382.83 | 353.87 | 354.57 | 337.71 | 323.15 | 4,937.61 |
| Egresos Generales | 5,266.61 | 416.01 | 400.59 | 474.59 | 452.90 | 86.47 | 355.36 | 338.44 | 372.72 | 302.70 | 335.99 | 293.63 | 317.68 | 4,147.08 |
| Gastos Administrativos | 3,158.99 | 258.07 | 228.17 | 266.55 | 269.38 | 239.15 | 239.23 | 224.00 | 251.03 | 204.28 | 251.95 | 232.44 | 232.04 | 2,896.29 |
| Gastos Generales | 600.97 | 24.49 | 39.44 | 58.86 | 53.80 | 46.21 | 43.32 | 50.74 | 45.32 | 43.54 | 49.61 | 20.55 | 36.15 | 512.01 |
| Gastos de Depreciación | 635.12 | 52.66 | 52.53 | 52.56 | 55.77 | 45.53 | 57.59 | 53.26 | 53.17 | 53.17 | 29.15 | 29.70 | 27.93 | 563.02 |
| Otros Gastos | 871.52 | 80.79 | 80.46 | 96.61 | 73.96 | (244.42) | 15.22 | 10.45 | 23.21 | 1.72 | 5.28 | 10.94 | 21.55 | 175.76 |
| Utilidad antes de Provisiones | 5,106.67 | 131.19 | 3.69 | 29.80 | 2.67 | 388.37 | 47.33 | 58.07 | 10.11 | 51.17 | 18.58 | 44.08 | 5.47 | 790.52 |
| Provisiones por Cuentas Malas | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Utilidad del Periodo | 5,106.67 | 131.19 | 3.69 | 29.80 | 2.67 | 388.37 | 47.33 | 58.07 | 10.11 | 51.17 | 18.58 | 44.08 | 5.47 | 790.52 |